OISC GOLF
METRIX

Optimistid

Nol 1123456 7 8 910111213 14 1516 1718 19 +/- Sum]
Par 343343334 61

3/3/ 3|33/ 3|/3/4/3|3

1 | Marthi Lepik 2, 3/2(3(3|3|4(3|(3|/3/5 4|3|3|5,3|2|3|/4|0] 61
2 | siim soasepp 2, 3(3/2/3|3|5/5/4|2 |34 |3|3|/4/3|3|4|5 +3| 64
3 Teet Soasepp 2/3/3/4/5 4|3/4|5 3|3|5/3|3|5/3 /3|44 |+8| 69
4 GertKevinKurmiste | 3 /4|4 3 3|33/ 3|3 3|4 5|3 /4|4, 5 3 4 6 +9| 70

Optimistid * 16.07.2024 15:26 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/69727
https://discgolfmetrix.com/69727

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.3|3.3
18
3
1|3
1

3
7
1
2
1

3
5
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10213145 ]6]7 18[9 [10]11]12]13]14 151617 18 [19 Tot L
Par 3/3/3 /3,3 /3|34 3,3 /3/4/3, 3,433/ 3 61

35/33/3.8(3.8/3.8(/2.8/3.8/4.5

1410|116 | 2 |15| 3 |17 |11
2 1
3,32 1232
1 /1|1 1 1
1 1 1 1

Optimistid * 16.07.2024 15:26 (2)

4
3133|45|35/2.8/3.8/4.8| 66
6912|134 |18 19| 5

1 9 12%

4 1 32|33 |12 )44 |58%

1|2 31|17 22%

1 1 6 | 8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/69727

